## Sgt. Alfred B. Hilton Memorial Fund, Inc.



## **Sponsorship Form**

Please indicate your level of sponsorship:

	Sgt. Alfred B. Hilton Medal of Honor Sponsor - \$5,000  10 Tickets to the event Logo on Sgt. Hilton website Logo displayed on dinner tables 1/2 Page advertisement or Logo in Program  Brigadier General Sponsor - \$2,500  4 Tickets to the event Logo on Sgt. Hilton website 1/4 Page advertisement or Logo in Program
	Corporal Sponsor - \$1,000  • 2 Tickets to the event  • Logo on Sgt. Hilton website  • 1/8 Page advertisement or Logo in Program  Stars and Stripes Sponsor - \$500  • 1 Ticket to the event  • Logo on Sgt. Hilton website  • Listed in the Program
Please submit a high-resolution camera-ready JPEG or PDF of your company logo or advertisement for use by April 11, 2024 to: SueNappi@yahoo.com	
Payments can be made online by utilizing the donate button at <b>SgtAlfredBHiltonFoundation.com</b> or via <b>check</b> made out to Sgt. Alfred B. Hilton Memorial Fund Inc., P.O. Box 123, Bel Air, MD 21014.	
Questions, please contact Roxann at 410-459-9411	
Sponsor Organization Name:	
Sponsor Contact Name:	
Organization/Contact Phone(s):	
Organization Email Address:	
Organization Mailing Address:	

Please return the completed form to: Sgt. Alfred B. Hilton Memorial Fund Inc. P.O. Box 123, Bel Air, MD 21014

The Sgt. Alfred B. Hilton Memorial Fund Committee is a 501(c)3 Non-Profit Designation. Tax ID No.: MD#83-1033016

Signature: \_

Funds raised will support the Sgt. Alfred B. Hilton Memorial Scholarship, the U.S.C.T. Grave Preservation Project, and the Mission of the Sgt. Alfred B. Hilton Memorial Fund, Incorporated.